
POSTGRADUATE  COORDINATOR (RESEARCH)

Name Programme Email

1 Ts Dr. Muhammad Faizal bin Abdul Rani Architecture muhammadfaizal.ar@utm.my

2 Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Mohd Saidin bin Misnan Quantity Surveying b-saidin@utm.my

3 Dr. Khairul Hisyam bin Kamarudin Urban and Regional Planning khisyam.kl@utm.my

4 Dr. Zuhra Junaida binti Mohamad Husny Hamid Transportation Planning z.junaida@utm.my

5 Dr. Siti Nur Hannah binti Ismail Landscape Architecture sitinurhannah.i@utm.my

6 Dr. Mustafa bin Omar Real Estate mustafaomar@utm.my

7 Sr Dr. Azizah binti Ismail Facilities Management azizahismail@utm.my

8 Dr. Salfarina binti Samsudin Land Administration and 

Development

salfarina@utm.my

9 Dr. Noordyana binti Hassan Remote Sensing noordyana@utm.my

10 Dr. Mohd. Faisal bin Abdul Khanan Geoinformatics mdfaisal@utm.my

11 Dr. Aimi binti Musa Geomatics Engineering aimi.musa@utm.my

12 Ts Gs Dr. Mohammad Zakri bin Tarmidi Generic zakritarmidi@utm.my
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POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (TAUGHT COURSE)

Name Programme Email

1 Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Muhammad Zulkarnain

bin Abdul Rahman

Master of Science in Remote Sensing mdzulkarnain@utm.my

2 TPr Dr. Norhazliza binti Abdul Halim Master of Science (Tourism Planning) norhaz@utm.my

3 Dr. Hamizah Liyana binti Tajul Ariffin Master of Science 

(Construction Contract Management) 

hamizah@utm.my

4 Dr. Gabriel Ling Hoh Teck Master of Science 

(Urban and Regional Planning)

gabriel.ling@utm.my

5 Assoc. Prof. Sr Dr. Ami Hassan bin Md Din Master in Geomatics Engineering amihassan@utm.my

6 Sr Dr. Muhammad Hafiz bin Mohd Yatim Master in Geomatics Engineering (Offshore) muhammadhafiz.my@utm.my

7 Dr. Nabila binti Abd. Ghani Master in Transportation Planning nabilaaghani@utm.my

8 Dr. Farin Ain binti Ismail Kassim Master in Real Estate farin.ain@utm.my

9 Sr Dr. Kamalahasan a/l Achu Master of Science (Real Estate)

(Offshore)

kamalahasan@utm.my
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POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (TAUGHT COURSE)

Name Programme Email

10 Dr. Aminah binti Mohsin Master in Land Administration and Development aminahmohsin@utm.my

11 Dr. Muhamad Amir Afiq bin Lokman Master of Asset and Facilities Management muhamadamirafiq@utm.my

12 Dr. Azman bin Ariffin Master of Science in Geoinformatics azmanariffin@utm.my

13 Dr. Roshida binti Abd. Majid Master of Architecture b-roshida@utm.my

14 Ts Dr. Lee Pau Chung Master of Architecture - Offshore pcleng2@utm.my

Name Course Email

1 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Choong Weng Wai Research Methodology (Research Program) cwengwai@utm.my

2 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rohaya binti Abd Jalil Sustainable Development for Built Environment 

and Surveying

rohaya@utm.my

3 Ts Gs Dr. Noradila Rusli@Ruslik Research Methodology in Built Environment noradila@utm.my

POSTGRADUATE COORDINATOR (COURSE)
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